National Society of IT Service Providers

Www.nsitsp.org

Administrative Report

For March 2023

What’s changed since our last meeting?

Membership moving to the new program
Getting ready for Fall elections

Committees want fundraising/campaigns

Member Report (MemberPress/Members)

* Free folks who registered before we had the current membership program.

Type

Vendor Partners — Elite
Vendor Partners — Gold
Vendor Partners — Silver
Vendor Partners — Friends
Company Tier 4
Company Tier 3
Company Tier 2
Company Tier 1
Professional Membership
Registered Guest
Registered Free*

Total Paid + Unpaid:

Total Former Members = 11
On the Constant Contact list: 1,813

Number
0

0

1

10

24
232
281
254
803

Total membership transactions for February = 46

Total membership transactions for March as of Friday = 13
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Finances

e Activity Statement and Financial Position — in the File Area

Documents on the Board Agenda

e See fundraising ideas from Finance Committee

Vendor Events

e Channel Company/Exchange events . . . and speaker time
e MSP Rescue (Harry B) — "Community Meeting" room available to us

e ChannelPro — Yes to all events
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